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Terms and deadlines

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Term Begins

Fees Schedule for High Holborn Residence - 2025/26

Single room

£354.20

26/09/2025
£5,313.00**

09/01/2026
£6,021.40

03/05/2026
£2,428.80

£50.60
£13,763.20**

Ends

Single room with queen bed

£371.70

26/09/2025
£5,575.50**

09/01/2026
£6,318.90

03/05/2026
£2,548.80

£53.10
£14,443.20**

Number of nights

Single en suite room

£371.00

26/09/2025
£5,565.00**

09/01/2026
£6,307.00

03/05/2026
£2,544.00

£53.00
£14,416.00**

Twin room

£205.45

26/09/2025
£3,081.75**

09/01/2026
£3,492.65

03/05/2026
£1,408.80

£29.35
£7,983.20**
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