

## Fees Schedule for High Holborn Residence - 2025/26

		Single room	Single room with queen bed	Single en suite room	Twin room
		£354.20	£371.70	£371.00	£205.45
Terms and deadlines					
	Deadline	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025
	Amount	£5,313.00**	£5,575.50**	£5,565.00**	£3,081.75**
	Deadline	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026
	Amount	£6,021.40	£6,318.90	£6,307.00	£3,492.65
	Dec III e	02/05/0000	00/05/0000	00/05/0000	00/05/0000
	Deadline	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026
	Amount	£2,428.80	£2,548.80	£2,544.00	£1,408.80
		£50.60	£53.10	£53.00	£29.35
		£13,763.20**	£14,443.20**	£14,416.00**	£7,983.20**
					March
Term	Begins	Ends	Number of nights		Version